
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201711030004
00510

11/03/2017
01:44:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

38 24 Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201711030004
00580

11/03/2017
01:44:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOSTICK
ASHLEY

37 120 Lot#:7-43
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201711030004
00710

11/03/2017
01:44:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS YAU KATELYN
CAMACHO

37 13 Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201711030004
00690

11/03/2017
01:44:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SENSABOY
JASON B

37 12 Lot#:10-16
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201711160004
15670

11/16/2017
03:40:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TORTORICI
VINCENT A

45 28 Lot#:2 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201711160004
15770

11/16/2017
03:40:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

38 24 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201711160004
15750

11/16/2017
03:40:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

38 24 Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
SECOND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP



201711160004
15740

11/16/2017
03:40:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-44
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201711160004
15790

11/16/2017
03:40:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FAIN ALBERT
L

36 33 Lot#:2924
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201711160004
15780

11/16/2017
03:40:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

44 131 Lot#:4-17
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201711270004
25180

11/27/2017
02:58:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 37 12 Instr
#:20170126000
031890

Lot#:10-16
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201712120004
42050

12/12/2017
08:00:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COOPER
THOMAS E

37 12 Lot#:10-04
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201712120004
42150

12/12/2017
08:00:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 12 Lot#:10-04
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201712120004
42180

12/12/2017
08:00:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS YEARWOOD
MARC
ANDREW

37 12 Lot#:10-05
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201712220004
57630

12/22/2017
01:35:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201712220004
57640

12/22/2017
01:35:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201712220004
57660

12/22/2017
01:35:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUGHES
JOHN GARY

45 28 Lot#:10
Book:45 Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE



201712180004
50590

12/18/2017
03:17:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUGHES
MICHAEL F

38 24 Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201712180004
50760

12/18/2017
03:17:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-244
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


