Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	EDDLEMA	AN RESID	ENTIAL L	LC; Date F	Recorded=	2017;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711030004	11/03/2017 01:44:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			38	24		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201711030004 00580	11/03/2017 01:44:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOSTICK ASHLEY			37	120		Lot#:7-43 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201711030004 00710	11/03/2017 01:44:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YAU KATELYN CAMACHO			37	13		Lot#:6-130 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201711030004 00690	11/03/2017 01:44:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SENSABOY JASON B			37	12		Lot#:10-16 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201711160004 15670	11/16/2017 03:40:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TORTORICI VINCENT A			45	28		Lot#:2 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201711160004 15770	11/16/2017 03:40:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			38	24		Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201711160004 15750	11/16/2017 03:40:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			38	24		Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE SECOND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP

201711160004 15740	11/16/2017 03:40:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		44	131		Lot#:4-44 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201711160004 15790	11/16/2017 03:40:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FAIN ALBERT L		36	33		Lot#:2924 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201711160004 15780	11/16/2017 03:40:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		44	131		Lot#:4-17 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201711270004 25180	11/27/2017 02:58:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK		37	12	Instr #:20170126000 031890	Lot#:10-16 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201712120004 42050	12/12/2017 08:00:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER THOMAS E		37	12		Lot#:10-04 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201712120004 42150	12/12/2017 08:00:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		37	12		Lot#:10-04 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201712120004 42180	12/12/2017 08:00:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YEARWOOD MARC ANDREW		37	12		Lot#:10-05 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201712220004 57630	12/22/2017 01:35:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201712220004 57640	12/22/2017 01:35:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201712220004 57660	12/22/2017 01:35:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES JOHN GARY		45	28		Lot#:10 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE

	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	HUGHES MICHAEL F		38	24	Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201712180004 50760	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		37	120	Lot#:7-244 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION